Position

Teacher
School Based Therapist
School Office Manager

Teacher

Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe
Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe

Campus Supervisor

Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe

Inst Asst - Mod/Sev - Sca

Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Department

Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School
Sequoia Charter School

Sequoia Charter School

Total Wages

$97,597
$85,530
$62,634
$41,279
$35,366
$34,791
$25,521
$11,990
$11,262
$2,638
$171

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,528
$30,012
$11,733
$17,934
$15,303
$15,681
$15,346
$8,045
$1,871
$1,758
$0



