Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$97,597	\$34,528
School Based Therapist		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$85,530	\$30,012
School Office Manager		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$62,634	\$11,733
Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$41,279	\$17,934
Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$35,366	\$15,303
Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$34,791	\$15,681
Campus Supervisor		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$25,521	\$15,346
Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$11,990	\$8,045
Inst Asst - Mod/Sev - Sca		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$11,262	\$1,871
Inst Asst Sped-Mod/Severe		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$2,638	\$1,758
Teacher		William S. Hart Union High	Sequoia Charter School	\$171	\$0